Support Our Troops Contacts

BaseWing ID Contacts Tel CSN Email
Bagotville 22 |Capt Fabrice Octeau 418-677-4661 CSN 661-4661 fabrice.octeau@forces.gc.ca
Maj Stephan Moisan 418-677-7380 CSN 661-7380 stephan.moisan@forces.gc.ca

Borden 31 [MajBen St-Germain 705-424-1200 ext 3937 benoit.st-germain3@forces.gc.ca
CSN 270-3937

CFSU (Ottawa) 36 [Maj Brian Flynn 613-992-1740 brian.flynn3@forces.gc.ca
CSN 992-1740

Cold Lake 42 [Maj John Dickens 780-594-4564 john.dickens@forces.gc.ca

Comox 48 |Karrie Lee 250-339-5942 lee.karrie@cfmws.com

Dundurn Claude Pelletier 306-492-2135 ext 4689 claude.pelletier3@forces.gc.ca

Edmonton 41 [Maj Trevor Sherstan 780-973-4011 ext 4711 trevor.sherstan2@forces.gc.ca
CSN 528-4711

Esquimalt 49 |Lt(N) Patrick Soukup ~ [250-363-4332 patrick.soukup@forces.gc.ca

Europe 61 |CPO2 Dan Roach 49(0)2451 717 121 daniel.roach@forces.gc.ca

Gagetown 12 |Maj Stephen Powell 506-422-2000 ext 3547 stephen.powell3@forces.gc.ca

Gander 13 |Capt Hope Dornan 709-256-1703 ext.1412 hope.dornan@forces.gc.ca
CSN 622-1412

Goose Bay 14 |Capt Erin MacPherson |709-896-6900 ext 7416 erin.macpherson@forces.gc.ca

Greenwood 15 |Capt Timothy Garabed |902-765-1494 ext 5930 timothy.garabed@forces.gc.ca

Halifax 11

Kingston 33 [Maj Erica Lidington 613-541-5010 ext 5659 erica.lidington@forces.gc.ca
CSN 271-5659

Leitrim Maj Martyn Turcotte 613-945-6483 CSN 945-6483 martyn.turcotte@forces.gc.ca

London Capt Kevin Brady 416-633-6200 ext 3735 kevin.brady@forces.gc.ca
CSN 634-3735

Montreal 23 |SltL.A. Tourigny 514-252-2777 ext 4281 leon.tourigny@forces.gc.ca

Meaford 26 |Capt Alberto Neyra 519-538-1371 ext 6583 alberto.neyra@forces.gc.ca

Moose Jaw 43 |Lt April Josol 306-694-2412 april.josol@forces.gc.ca

CSN 826-2412




North Bay 32 |Lt William Marsden 705-494-2011 ext 2374 william.marsden@forces.gc.ca
CSN 628-2374
Petawawa 34 [Capt Peter Hamilton 4- [613-687-5511 ext4862 peter.hamilton@forces.gc.ca
CDSG CSN 677-4862
Capt M. Henderson- 613-687-5511 ext 6972 michael.henderson-miville@forces.gc.ca
Miville-2 CMBG CSN 677-6972
Shearwater 11 [Vacant
Shilo 4 |Maj Stu Smoley 204-765-3000 ext 3051 stuart.smoley@forces.gc.ca
St-Jean 23 |Capt Antoine Desrosiers [450-358-7099 ext 7299 antoine.desrosiers@forces.gc.ca
St-John's 16 |[LCdr Gerald Parsons 709-733-3705 gerald.parsons@forces.gc.ca
Suffield 45 |PO2 Kim Morrison- 403-952-6435 kim.morrison@forces.gc.ca
Connell
Toronto 27 |Capt Kevin Brady 416-633-6200 ext. 5859 CSN 634-5859 |kevin.brady@forces.gc.ca
Trenton 35 [WO Helen Newman- 613-392-2811 ext 3542 helen.newman-simoneau@forces.gc.ca
Simoneau
Valcartier 21 |[Capt Harold Dallaire 418-844-5000 ext 5094 CSN 666-5094 |harold.dallaire2@forces.gc.ca
Wainwright 6 |John Mahon 780-842-1363 ext 1350 CSN 530-1350 [john.mahon@forces.gc.ca
Washington Capt Serge-Alain 202-682-7670 CSN 312-251-7670 serge-alain.niankoury@forces.gc.ca
Niankoury
Winnipeg 47 [Maj Hope Winfield 204-833-2500 ext 5417 CSN 257-5417 |hope.winfield@forces.gc.ca
Yellowknife WO Sue Galenzoski 867-873-0700 ext 6871 CSN 766-6871 |sue-ann.galenzoski@forces.gc.ca

1 Canadian Air
Division HQ

Capt Sylvie Landry

204-833-2500 ext 6622 CSN 257-6622

sylvie.landry2 @forces.gc.ca




